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Classement GENERAL - 03/01/201 8 UnOfficial

imp. le 03/01/18 a 16:28

1 ULLEVALSETER Pal AndeNOR KTM 07:09:09 VET1
2 CECI Paolo ITA KTM 07:09:12 00:00:03 00:00:03
3 ANJOS OLIVEIRA Luis MPOR YAMAHA 07:43:52 00:34:43 00:34:40
4 OLIVEIRA Rui POR YAMAHA 07:48:36 00:39:27 00:04:44
5 BENKO Martin SLK KTM 08:15:40 01:06:31 00:27:04
B RAFFERTY Nathan USA KTM 08:35:35 01:26:26 00:19:55
7 RAHM Henrik SUE KTM 08:37:51 01:28:42 00:02:16 VET1
8 ZATKO Jan SLK KTM 08:43:47 01:34:38 00:05:56 VET1
g BLACKBURN Jonathan GBR KTM MM 1 08:48:59 01:39:50 00:05:12
10 PICCO Franco ITA RGP 08:57:24 01:48:15 00:08:25 VET1
SANCHEZ Julien FRA KTM 08:57:39 01:48:30 00:00:15
BARLERIN Frédéric FRA KTM MM 2 09:01:52 01:52:43 00:04:13
LECONTE Edouard FRA YAMAHA 09:02:16 01:53:07 00:00:24
YOUNG Ben AUS KTM 09:05:51 01:56:42 00:03:35
JENSEN Felix NOR KTM 09:19:11 02:10:02 00:13:20
HELMERSEN Marius NOR KTM 09:19:29 02:10:20 00:00:18
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